
REPUBLIC OF THI PHILIPPINES

PHI LIPPINE STAT]STICS AUTHORITY

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Statistics Authority (PSA) through the Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), intends to
CATERING SERVICES - Meals and Snacks re: Fourth Quarter 2022 National Data Review Consultation Meeting and

Presentation of Preliminary Estimates for Crops, Livestock and Poultry, Fisheries, Price, and Valuation of production for
procure Agriculture and Fisheries
which shall be undertaken in accordance with Section 53.9 (Small Value Procurement
of the 2016 Revised lmplementing Rules and Regulations of Republic Act No 9184, with an Approved Budget of the
Contract (ABC) in the amount of Php 128,800.00 One Hundred Twenty Eight Thousand Eiight Hundred Pesos

Please quote your best offer for the item/s described herein, subject to the Terms and Conditions provided
below. submit your quotation duly signed by you or your duly authorized representative not later than
.16 $!oeR7 ta23at 'l l :00 AM throughemailat bac-secreta.iat@psa.eov.oh and ba.secretariat faPmail.com

For any clarification, you may contact us at telephone no. (02) 8374-g263 or email address at
Psdorocurement.Dsa@email.com

MI ES UIVIAS

TERMS AND CONDlf;
Bidders shall provide conect and accurate information required in this form. /
Price quotattion/s must be valid for a period ofthirty (30) calendar days froln th

hairperson, Bids and Awards Committee

ONS

e date of submission.

Price quotation/s, to be denominated in Philippine peso, shall include alltaxes, duties and/or levies payable,

Quotations exceeding the ABC shall be relected.

Award of contract shall be made to the lowest calculated and responsive bid (LCRB).

Any interlineations, erasures or oven riting shall be valid only if they are signed or initialed by you or your duly authorized representative.

ln case of two or more bidders are determined to have submitted the LCRB, the PSA shall adopt and employ "draw lots" as the tie-breaking method to
linally detrmine the single , rinning bidder in accordance with GppB Circular 06-2005.
The item/s shall be delivered according to the requirements specifled in the purchase Request (pR).
The PSA shall have the right to inspect and/or test the goods to confirm their conformity to the Technical Specifications.
Payment shall be made after delivery and upon submission of the required supporting documents, i.e. Order Slip and/or Billing Statement, by the
supplier' our Government Servicing Bank, Land Bank oI the Philippines, shall credit the amount due to the identilled bank ;f the supplier not
earlier than twenty ,our (24) hours, but not later than lorty elght (48) hours, upon receipt of our advice. Please note that the conesponding bank
transfer tee, if any, shall be char0eable to the account ofthe supplier.
Liquidated damages equivalent to one tenth ('ll10) of one percenl (1%) of the value of the goods not delivered within the prescribed period sha be
imposed per day ofdelay The PSA shallrescind the contract once the cumulative amount of liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%)of the
amounl of the confracl. withot oreiudice io olher colrrses of aclion and rcme.lies onen fo il.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

11

Dead ine Remarks

Copy ol lhe 2022 Mayo/s8usjness Pemit or valid
PhiIGEPS Regislratioi

Nol lalerlhan Or '4r
0

11

logelher wlh lhe quotation

ln c€se nol yel available, you maysubmil your explaed Mayo/s/pemit wilh Oificial Receipt ol
renewal appiicalion. Ho$eve( , a @py ol yoot n22 Mayofstsusiness permil shalt be required
lo be submilled ator ay.rd of contEcl but befo.o paymant.

059

PSA Complex, East Avenue, Diliman, euezon City, philippines 
1 101

Telephone: (632) 8938-5267
www.psa.gov.ph

RECEIVEI)
GS0 Proc&rement

nu,e: fu)s{-.
Date: 

-\rfulT,,,", llIla

EJitE
/j98ru
d'.ir#r

Documents lo be submllled



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
PR No 22-12-2125

After havin careful read and the Terms and Conditions, l^,^/e submit our uotation/s for the item/s as follows

Compliance with
Technical

Specifications (pls
check)

Item(s) and S pecification(s), minimum Unit Quantity Unit Price

Total
Amount

(VAT
lnclusive)

Yes No

CATERING SERVICES Lot 1

Meals and Snacks re: Fourth Ouarter 2022 National
Data Review Consultation Meeting and Presentation of
Preliminary Estimates for Crops, Livestock and Poultry,
Fisheries, Price, and Valuation of Production for
Agriculture and Fisheries

Oate and Time: 09 to '13 and 16 January 2023 -
9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.

Venue: PSA Meeting Rooms and Media Room, ETON
Centris, Cyberpod Three and Five, EDSA corner
Quezon Avenue, Brgy. Pinyahan, Diliman, Ouezon City

09 January 2022 (Oay 1) - 31 packs
- Snacks (AM)

- Meals (Lunch)

- Snacks (PM)

10 January 2022 (Day 2) - 19 packs
- Snacks (AM)

- Meals (Lunch)

- Snacks (PM)

1 1 January 2022 lDay 3) - 31 packs
- Snacks (AM)

- l\4eals (Lunch)

- Snacks (PM)

12 January 2022 (Oay 4l - '18 packs
- Snacks (AM)

- lvleals (Lunch)

- Snacks (PM)

13 January 2022 (Day 5) - 25 packs
- Snacks (AM)

- Meals (Lunch)

- Snacks (PM)

16 January 2023 (Day 6) - 60 packs
(Presentation of Preliminary Estimates with NS)
- Snacks (AM)

- lvleals (Lunch)

- Snacks (PM)

IIIIIIIIIIIT

III

m
IIII-IIII

III

III

-

I II

I

I

II

II

IIIIII

tttt
m
tttE I

ttl +
ll

f-__l

r_T____T___-
tt tltl IIm

m
tl+
tttrl

i- I



Other Food Requirements:
(No Cream Dory and No Pork)

For Set Lunch
- Soup
- Side Dishes (Vegetables)

- 2 Main Course (Beef/PorUChicken/Fish/seafood)
- Rice
- Drinks

Dessert

Other Requirements:
- Free flowing coffee and candies
- Must be managed buffet
- Send Bill Arrangement

Total amount in words:

IIIIII III

III
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

III

III

E

III

II

III

--

IIII

Printed name of the authorized represenlative

Name of Company Positionl

Emailaddress:Address

Fax No.i

Date:

Tel. No. Mobile No

Signature

tl

T

ttt

T-------r-----

FL#
I

T-----r----
]--

tt
--------T--------

II

=


